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Kedoshim
“You Shall Be Holy”
Leviticus 19:1 — 20:27
nainn 2%
Lev HaTorah

Heart of Torah



Chapter 19

God’s Commandments



Kedoshim “Be Holy, for | Am Holy”

Keep Shabbat

Honor Your Parents

No Idol Worship

Do Not Steal

Do Not Deal Falsely

Do Not Swear Falsely

Do Not Rob Neighbor

Do Not Hate Your Brother
Do Not Commit Adultery

Verse
3 &30
3 & 32

4

11

11

12

13

17

20

Commandment

#4
#5
#1 & #2
#8
#8
#3 & #9
#10
#6
#7



The Law of Trees:

“When you come into the land, and have planted all
kinds of trees for food, then you shall count their fruit
as uncircumcised. Three years it shall be as
uncircumcised to you. It shall not be eaten. But in the
fourth year all its fruit shall be holy, a praise to the
Lord. And in the fifth year you may eat its fruit, that it

may yield to you its increase: | am the Lord your God.”
Leviticus 19:23-25



Mingling:

“You shall keep My statutes. You shall not let your
livestock breed with another kind. You shall not sow
your field with mixed seed. Nor shall a garment of

mixed linen and wool come upon you.”
Leviticus 19:19



Parables About Separating:

Wise & Foolish Builders

Wise & Foolish Servants
Fishing Net

Unmerciful Servant

Rich Man & Lazarus

Vineyard Workers (Early & Late)
Persistent Widow & Crooked Judge
Pharisee & Tax Collector
Obedient & Disobedient Sons
Wicked Tenants

People at Wedding Banquet
Wise & Foolish Virgins

Sheep & Goats

Matthew

7:24-27

13:47-50
18:23-34

20:1-16

21:28-32
21:3344
22:2-14
25:1-13
25:31-46

Mark

12:1-11

Luke
6:47-49
12:42-48

16:19-31

18:2-8
18:10-14

20:9-18



Parables About Mingling:

New Cloth on Old Coat
New Wine in Old Wineskins
Seed in Four Soils

Tares in the Wheat

The Mustard Seed

Yeast in Dough

Matthew Mark Luke
9:16 2:21 5:36
9:17 2:22 5:37-38

12:3-8; 18-23 4:3-8; 14-20 8:5-8; 11-15
13:24-30; 36-43
13:31-32 4:30-32 13:18-19
13:33 13:20-21



Chapter 20

Punishment for Israel’s Sins



You will be Cut Off from God if you:
Sacrifice your Firstborn to Molech
Practice Sorcery
Curse your Parents
Practice Sexual Immorality (Un-holy “Mixtures”):
Man with a Woman not his Wife
Man with Man
Woman with Woman
Mankind with Beast
Do not Walk in the Manner of the Gentiles



The Penalty for Sin
Is
Death

“And you shall be holy to Me, for | the LOrRD am holy, and have

separated you from the peoples, that you should be Mine.”
Leviticus 20:26



